
PART 
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE

ITEM 
NUMBER VALID DATE

ECR 
NUMBER SOLID MODEL FILE NAME

364936-001 A ENCLOSURE, EON315 1 EA 1 4/4/2008 36069 364936-eon300-enclosure-rear.prt.78
364795-002 C BAFFLE, EON300 1 EA 2 4/4/2008 36069 364795-eon15-baffle.prt.92
365133-001 A GRILLE ASSY, EON515 1 EA 3 4/4/2008 36069 365133-eon-grille-assembly.asm.15
364654-002 C UPPER HANDLE, EON515 1 EA 5 4/8/2008 36074 364654-eon-upper-handle.prt.16
364802-001 B RUBBER FOOT, EON515 2 EA 6 4/4/2008 36069 364802-eon-foot.prt.25
363858-001 A M/I, 2414H-1 1 EA 7 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364938-001 B SIDE HANDLE, EON 315 2 EA 8 4/4/2008 36069 364938-300-side-handle.prt.102
365399-001 B LOGO ASSY, EON315 1 EA 9 4/4/2008 36069
364946-001 NA AMPLIFIER ASSY, EON315 1 EA 10 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
22389P E FBRGL,1"x72,ROLL 3 SF 11 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364616-001 A FLY BOLT, EONG3 5 EA 12 4/4/2008 36069 364616-fl-bolt.prt.2
364805-002 C COVER, FLYBOLT EONG3 2 EA 13 7/1/2008 36608 364805-bolt-cover.prt.22
365270-001 A SCREW M4 X 65, BAFFLE 8 EA 14 4/14/2008 36125 n/a
365153-001 X3 M/I, M115-2 (PURCHASED) 1 EA 15 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
862-41210-08 NA SCR, 6 X 1/2,PAN,PH,TYPE AB,BLK ZC,LCS 12 EA 16 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364835-001 A GASKET, ENCLOSURE EON515 6.83 LF 17 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364947-001 NA GASKET, INPUT MODULE EON315 4 EA 18 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
813-41300-15 NA SCR,M3.5X 15MM,PAN,PH,CLR ZINC,LCS 6 EA 19 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
804-01110-16 NA SCR,10-32 X 1,FIL,PH,BLK ZINC,LCS 8 EA 20 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
814-41300-25 NA SCR,M4X 25MM,PAN,PH,CLR ZINC,LCS 8 EA 21 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
838-00800-00 NA NUT, M14  REG, CLR ZINC RH 5 EA 24 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
848-00100-02 NA WASHER, M14,REG, CLR ZINC 5 EA 25 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364983-001 B THUMBSCREW, EON G3 1 EA 26 4/4/2008 36069 364983-thumbscrew.prt.3
364823-001 A FILLERS, EON515 2 EA 27 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364824-002 NA CARTON, EON315 1 EA 28 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
322591-001 A BAG,19"X16"X42"LG,.003 THKLDPE CLEAR W/R 1 EA 29 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364822-001 A OWNERS MANUAL, EON G3 1 EA 30 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364656-002 C LOGO, EON GRILLE 1 EA 31 7/1/2008 36608 364656-eon_letters.prt.38
364948-001 NA INPUT MODULE, EON315 1 EA 32 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
425-00000-00 C CORD, AC, LINE, 120V, EON 1 EA 33 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364937-001 A BADGE, COVER EON300 1 EA 34 4/4/2008 36069 364937-eon300-heat-cover-badge.prt.13
813-41300-15 NA SCR,M3.5X 15MM,PAN,PH,CLR ZINC,LCS 6 EA 35 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
365375-001 NA WIRE HARNESS, EON315 1 EA 36 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
364677-001 X1 INPUT COVER BOX, EON 315 1 EA 37 4/4/2008 36069 364677-315-input-cover-box.prt.80
365428-001 NA AC INLET CONNECTOR, EONG3 1 EA 38 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
813-21300-10 NA SCR,M3.5X 10MM,RND,PH,CLR ZINC,LCS 1 EA 39 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
365270-002 A SCREW M4 X 35, BAFFLE 2 EA 40 4/18/2008 36151
365462-001 B CUP PLUG 1 EA 41 5/30/2008 36424 365462-eon500-cup-plug.prt.9
365499-001 A AMP SHIELD, EON315 1 EA 42 7/1/2008 36608 365499-315amp-shield.prt.32

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UNIT OF 

MEASURE ITEM NUMBER
364796-001 A GRILLE, EON515 1 EA 1 4/4/2008 36069 364796-eon15-grille.prt.29
365134-001 A GRILLE CLOTH, EON G3 0.001 SF 2 4/9/2008 36102 364134-grille-cloth.prt.33

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UNIT OF 

MEASURE ITEM NUMBER
365394-001 B LOGO BADGE, EON315 1 EA 1 4/4/2008 36069 365394-315-logo-badge.prt.12
363403-001 T1 LOGO ASSY, S500P SERIES 1 EA 2 4/4/2008 36069 n/a
365395-001 NA LED BOARD, EON315 1 EA 3 4/4/2008 36069 n/a

EON315 FINAL ASSEMBLY

GRILLE SUB-ASSEMBLY  #365133-001

LOGO ASSEMBLY  SUB-ASSEMBLY  #365399-001



365396-001 A TERMINAL, .205 EON315 1 EA 4 4/4/2008 36069 365396-led-terminal-205.prt.6
365397-001 A TERMINAL, .187 EON315 1 EA 5 4/4/2008 36069 365397-315-led-terminal187.prt.6

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UNIT OF 

MEASURE ITEM NUMBER
365315-001 B HEATSINK, EON315 1 EA 1 4/4/2008 36069 365315-315-heat-sink.prt.34
140471-1 NA SILIPAD, EON510 3 EA 2 5/22/2008 36372
140816-1 NA PAD, THERMAL GAP FILLER 2 EA 3 5/22/2008 36372
140436-3 NA PWA, EON510 MAIN 1 EA 4 5/22/2008 36372
137633-1 NA WASHER, M4 CONICAL 2 EA 5 5/22/2008 36372
137892-1 NA SCREW, M4 X 6 PH 2 EA 6 5/22/2008 36372
NA NA SCREW, M3.5 X 6 PH 10 EA 7 5/22/2008 36372
140536-1 NA SHIELD, EON510 1 EA 8 5/22/2008 36372
138922-1 NA CLIP,MRX AMPLFIER 1 EA 9 5/22/2008 36372
139161-1 NA COVER, DPS FOR CAPS 1 EA 10 5/22/2008 36372
140493-1 NA INSULATOR, EON510 1 EA 11 5/22/2008 36372
138927-1 NA PWA, MRX SPEAKER INTERFACE 1 EA 12 5/22/2008 36372
D7037-1 NA LABEL, VDE EARTH GROUND 1 EA 13 5/22/2008 36372
NA NA SCREW, M3.5 X 8 PH 2 EA 13 5/22/2008 36372
NA NA WASHER, M3.5 CONICAL 12 EA 14 5/22/2008 36372
NA NA GROUND LUG SCREW 1 EA 22 5/22/2008 36372
140299-1 NA WIRES, EON INTERFACE BOARD 1 EA 16 5/22/2008 36372
140786-1 NA WIRES, EON510 PRIMARY 1 EA 17 5/22/2008 36372
139256-1 NA WIRE, MRX GROUND 1 EA 18 5/22/2008 36372
140570-1 NA RIBBON CABLE ASSEMBLY, EON INPUT 1 EA 19 5/22/2008 36372
133766-1 NA BUMPER, .37DIAX.19HI 6 EA 20 5/22/2008 36372
15-7156-00-00 NA RTV X EA 21 5/22/2008 36372

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
UNIT OF 

MEASURE ITEM NUMBER
364939-001 D INPUT PLATE, EON315 1 EA 1 4/4/2008 36069 365315-315-input-plate.prt.38
364677-001 B INPUT COVER BOX 1 EA 2 4/9/2008 36099
365461-001 A INPUT COVER PLUG 1 EA 3 4/9/2008 36099

AMPLIFIER ASSEMBLY  #364946-001

INPUT MODULE, #364948-001




